FS-400 SERIES
USC
Series FS-400 Stainless Steel Vertical Float Switches are durable float switches with CSA and NSF certifications and a wide range of
applications. Their compact size — less than 3.5” from top of threads to end of stem — all stainless steel wetted materials, and user-
reversible switch orientation, make them an easy choice for OEM, water and wastewater, and chemical applications.
•	 Compact size
•	 Reliability/long switch life
•	 Shock resistive construction

 [87.49mm]
2.75"
 [69.85mm]
2.06"Ø
 [52.32mm]
1/4" NPTM
0.50"
 [12.70mm]
2.38"
 [60.48mm]
NO Actuation: 0.220" ± 0.05"
NC Actuation: 0.160" ± 0.05"
5/8" Hex Nut
COMMON MODEL CONFIGURATIONS
MODEL NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
FS-400-S-M1-M1-0.6-P0-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/4” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-400-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P0-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/4” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-400-S-M1-M1-0.6-P0-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/4” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-400-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P0-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/4” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-400-S-M1-M1-0.6-P0-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/4” NPTM, 48” Wires
FS-400-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P0-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/4” NPTM, 48” Wires
FS-400 REPLACEMENTS / ACCESSORIES
Please order separately, by part number.
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
2” Float, 316 SS, Standard Temp; Quantity 5 200326